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
e i Mg e

17 RENNIE, ACTON

221 MASOH BL‘UD., ACTON

FOR ALL THE KRAUSE’S LISTINGS, SEE PAGE 3

LOVELY HOME ON
GREAT STREET
Ceramic floor from front door
through to kitchen & DR;
walkout to side deck for
8 BBQ'ing; open concept with
™ natural lighting from beautiful
[ family room overlooking

backyard with skylights and

gas fireplace, large MBR with
" 4 pc ensuite and W/ closet; 2
other good sized BR one with
W/l closet and other with
large double; entry to garage from house; CAC. Call for your personal
viewing. $319,900. MLS#634368.

BILL McCKEOWN* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

CIRCA 1898
Gorgeous 4 bedroom home lovingly restored

with detached double garage, private yard.
Offered at $359,900. For more info call...

KATHY MONCKTON sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

GORGEOUS BUNGALOW BALLINAFAD ESTATE SUBDIVISION
Lovely open concept design. 3 bedroom brick bungalow with inviting circular
driveway. Formal LR open to formal DR with Cherry wood floor; Mai floor
fam wit gas FP open to kit and breakfast area overlooking stream and green-
belt area and walkout to deck. Mn floor laundry & garage access; Large
MBR with ens., His & Her's closets; Prof. fin bsmt rec room, games room
(both with walkouts); office and 4th BR and fabulous 4 pc WR. Features &'
ceilings on main level; wired surround sound; CVAC, CAC, Sec. Sys.,
California shutters, 24' round above ground pool with cedar deck; Easy com-

mute to 401. $529,900.

JAN McKEOWN?* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

$439, 900

2780 5q.

Lakemount Fernhmnk
#1home. Upgrades incl
spacious fam sized
E/l kit featuring
upgraded Maple cabi-
nets, lazy susan, cen-
“ dtre island & O/Ls fam
R =rm w/gas FP, 18’ ceil-
ings, wm frum kn to yard Ehem.r hrdwd Ir in LR/DR. DR
has stoped coffered ceilings, sunken LR w/decor
columns, mn fl office w/Fr doors. Access to garage from
laundry room. Covered balcony with railing on 2nd level.
Mbdrm features His/Her closets, dbl sinks in mst ensuite,

soaker tub & sep shower. Call Norm Paget* to view.

NORM PAGET* Saies Rep.

877- 5211




